P
a
n
e
l
P
C
B

1 x LAN, S-Video, Line In, Line Out, MIC In
Rear I/O
Ordering Guide
R
R
R
R
R R R
R
R
BPC-9217-E
SBC Model
HS-2615
CPU
VIA V4 Eden 1GHz CPU
BIOS
Award PnP Flash BIOS
System Chipset
VIA CX700(M)
System Memory
1 x 200-pin SO-DIMM socket up to 1GB DDR2 SDRAM
Display Chipset
VIA CX700(M)
Audio Chipset
VIA VT1708A
Ethernet Chipset
Dual RealTek RTL8139DL 10/100 Mbps LAN
Provides Wireless LAN Module (option)
Drive Bay
1 x 2.5" HDD space
Storage
1 x Type II CF socket
Watchdog Timer
Software programmable time-out intervals from 1~255 sec. or
1~255 min.
External I/O
4 x USB2.0, 2 x LAN, CF, Audio Out, MIC In, PS/2 KB/MS, VGA,
4 x COM
Rear I/O
BPC-9217-E
SBC Model
HS-2615
CPU
VIA V4 Eden 1GHz CPU
BIOS
Award PnP Flash BIOS
System Chipset
VIA CX700(M)
System Memory
1 x 200-pin SO-DIMM socket up to 1GB DDR2 SDRAM
Display Chipset
VIA CX700(M)
Audio Chipset
VIA VT1708A
Ethernet Chipset
Dual RealTek RTL8139DL 10/100 Mbps LAN
Provides Wireless LAN Module (option)
Drive Bay
1 x 2.5" HDD space
Storage
1 x Type II CF socket
Watchdog Timer
Software programmable time-out intervals from 1~255 sec. or
1~255 min.
External I/O
4 x USB2.0, 2 x LAN, CF, Audio Out, MIC In, PS/2 KB/MS, VGA,
4 x COM
Rear I/O
BPC-9217-Q
SBC Model
HS-1750
CPU